
Name Home Work Cellphone E-mail
NFD X 655-0653 X norotonfd.org

NHFD X 655-1033 X
DFD X 655-1216 X
DPD X 662-5300 X

Post 53 X 655-8980 X
Ackerman, Craig 286-7124 655-6127 858-3898 undrtker828@gmail.com
Adcock, Charles 655-1617 X X X
Banerjee, Ravi 655-8908 X 856-7224 rbanerjee@tippet.com 
Bennett, Keith X X 979-6888 Keith00923@yahoo.com
Bennett,  Ron X X 979-7342 Rbennett47@verizon.net

Berardino, Alex alexanderberardino@gmail.com
Brighton, Whit X X 856-6353 whitbrighton@gmail.com

Brown, Dan 656-3753 656-7325 667-4538 Danbrown61@optonline.net
Brown, Mike 426-6412 X 223-3902 michael.thomas.brown@us.army.mil 
Buch, Bob 840-7392 656-7345 667-4437 Bbuch@darienct.gov

Buch,  Bob Jr. 655-6017 X 979-4912 Bobby00523@yahoo.com
Burkhart, Dan - 943-9470 Dburkhart311@aol.com

Burkhart, Mike R, 202-9492 761-1000 515-4193 mike.burkhart@ringsend.com
Burkhart, Mike 655-7292 856-1440 mike_burkhart@ringsend.com

Burrows, Walter X X 554-4731 X
Burt, Peter 588-1711 X 962-1520 psburt@optonline.net

Butcher, Jack 202-7546 X 703-216-6598 jcbutcher@hotmail.com
Buxton, Ray 655-3928 703-6521 536-9375 ray22@optonline.net 

Campbell, Denis X X 722-0895 Denis.campbel87@gmail.com
Carlo, Richard Sr ? ? ? iicap@optonline.net 

Chiodo, Mark 655-4892 X 247-1679 mrchiodo@gmail.com
Crawley, Chip 656-0718 X 644-0549 alpinecjc@aol.com
Curtis, David 938-0311 329-2600 223-4763 david@aavonpestcontrol.com
Degnan, Jim 655-1563 722-5484 jpdegnan3@gmail.com
Del Col, Peter X X 918-1935 pete800@optonline.net
Delora, Matt 505-9404 mjd4224@gmail.com

Farrington, Ned 655-9912 - - nfarrington@worldnet.att.net 
Fitzmaurice, Ed 656-4762 X - -

Fitzpatrick, Randy 327-1436 656-7400 515-2988 rantaclaus@aol.com
Gaffney, Jim 385-3472 X 577-8090 X
Geraci, Greg 203-276-9005 316-3573 609-5204 G_Geraci777@yahoo.com
Ham, Andy X 348-1621 253-1702 hammer702us@yahoo.com 
Ham, Pete 655-8187 X 252-0674 peterjeaneham@msn.com

Hamernick, Chris 655-7189
Head, Fraser X X 858-4253 fraserhead4@gmail.com

Herbert, Frazier 899-0013 655-2539 943-7196 frazh@me.com
Hessmer, John X X 979-9699 hawkeyehess@gmail.com
Hlavac, Tom 662-0823 X 912-3872 Thlavac154@gmail.com

Holahan, Richard 259-3752 X 610-5252 Rdhol84@hotmail.com
Hrusa, Brooks 656-2920 656-7556 943-4579 brooks_hrusa@ringsend.com 
Hunter, Jamie 655-3480 655-5095 940-5550 hunterj@optonline.net
Hyatt, Alan 656-2122 655-7022 943-8649 Hyatt1996@yahoo.com

Keane, Brendan X X 536-8149 keanebc@gmail.com
Keane, Michael 323-3034 655-1436 524-0943 wklsf@aol.com 
Kenneally, Jamie X X 943-0820 Kenneals24@gmail.com

Lambo, Chris X 661-1707 912-6913 cl200900@hotmail.com
Lawrence, Doug X 655-6330 219-3313 Hanley0008@aol.com 

McCue, Tim 944-9266 X 275-6910 GaelsDT73@aim.com 
McGlade, Hugh 655-5401 803-6644 mcglade.h@gmail.com

McGrath, Msgr. Frank 239-687-5331 650-2110 fmcgrathstj@mac.com
Mosher, Alec Alec858@gmail.com
Murray, Paul 202-7220 - 917-587-0036 Swarmrb82@gmail.com
O'Brien, Bill 914-495-3849 917-687-3361 billobrien921@gmail.com

O’Brien, Dan, Sr. 655-0754 X 722-8971 danielhobrien@aol.com
O’Brien, Dan Jr. X X ? obquechee@aol.com

Name Home Work Cellphone E-mail
O’Brien, Jim 662-0429 X 536-1797 jimobriendarien@gmail.com



Orr, Bruce X 415-580-3021 249-0898 bjorrjr@gmail.com
Oxer, Chris 517-9080 X 667-6550 ChrisOx@citycart.net

Oxer, RJ 656-0036 X 561-2978 Rjox10@aol.com
Palucci, Rusty 926-1121 845-892-2893 845-337-6040 russell.palucci@ch2m.com

Peters, Jay 655-0498 212-821-7238 561-6634 jaybpeters@gmail.com
Poli, Ed 655-2696 X 718-644-4287 edward_poli@hotmail.com
Poli, Ken 655-2696 - 733-6464 K_poli2011@yahoo.com

Rogers, Pat M. 655-2036 X 921-5543 patrickmrogers@yahoo.com
Rogers, Pat J. 655-2036 X 858-4242 patrickjrogers34@yahoo.com
Rooney, Wills X X 912-8316 William.rooney12@gmail.com

Ruscoe, Bill 655-8159 X 247-4758 rruscoe@optonline.net 
Ryan, Jim X X 673-4513 jimmtryan@yahoo.com

Sainz, Peter 655-3494 X 667-8055 psainz85@hotmail.com
Sargent, Scott X X 943-2368 X
Sheehan, Mike 656-8181 212-290-7753 917-400-6117 mike.sheehan@citi.com

Smith, Grayson 655-1337 249-2240
Sniffen, Tom 656-2737 655-7191 667-5927 tjstris@yahoo.com
Stuart, John 655-3213 - - -

Thompson,Scott - - 800-242-9150 sthompson@zoll.com
Vitti,  Mike 324-5812 594-3142 667-4394 mvtncfd@yahoo.com
Vitti, Mickey 655-1079 X 544-6032 Mvd1079@aol.com
Ward, Tim 656-1798 917-836-3113 buckward@gmail.com

Warren, Joe Jr. X X 803-8341 josephrwarrenjr@me.com
Warren, Joe Sr. 655-3456 202-2669 940-3286 mrclaus@netzero.net

Wolfe, Charlie ciw98@optonline.net
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